
 
CBSE DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES X & XII (2025-26) 

 

 
Date & Day 

X XII 
SUB 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

NAME 
SUB 

CODE 
SUBJECT 
NAME 

 
17 

Feb. 2026  
Tuesday 

041 Mathematics Standard - - 

Feb. 2026 241 Mathematics Basic - - 

18 Feb. 2026 Wednesday - - 048 Physical Education 

20 Feb. 2026 Friday - - 042 Physics 
21 Feb. 2026 Saturday 184                               English (Lang. & Lit.) - - 

24 Feb. 2026 Tuesday - - 055 Accountancy 

25 Feb. 2026 Wednesday 086 Science - - 

26 Feb. 2026 Thursday 413 Health Care 029 Geography 

27 
Feb. 2026 

Friday 
417 Artificial Intelligence 049 Painting 

Feb. 2026 402 Information Technology - - 
28 Feb. 2026 Saturday 119 Sanskrit (Communicative) 043 Chemistry 
02 Mar 2026 Monday 085 Hindi Course B - - 
05 Mar 2026 Thursday - - 037 Psychology 
07 Mar 2026 Saturday 087 Social Science - - 

09 
Mar 2026 

Monday 
- - 041 Mathematics 

Mar 2026 - - 241 Applied Mathematics 

12 Mar 2026 Thursday - - 301 English Core 

18 Mar 2026 Wednesday - - 030 Economics 

23 Mar 2026 Monday - - 028 Political Science 

24 Mar 2026 Tuesday - - 843 Artificial Intelligence 

25 Mar 2026 Wednesday - - 083 Computer Science 

27 Mar 2026 Friday - - 044 Biology 

28 Mar 2026 Saturday   054 Business Studies 

30 Mar 2026 Monday - - 027 History 
 

BEST WISHES FOR THE FORTHCOMING BOARD EXAM 


